Form 4.20
Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 5 / 9 9
Affairs °

Pursuant to Section 95/98 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

[ 04915123

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of | (a) ACADEMY SIGNS (SURREY) LIMITED

company

(b) Insert fuil name(s) I, Jonathan Sinclair of Sinclair Harris,
and address(es) 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon Central,
London NW4 3XP

(c) insert date  the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
company’s affairs as at (c) 24 October 2008

Signed %—«v\,\_, Date 24 October 2008

For Official Use
Presenter’s name, Sinclair Hams Liquidation Sectlon Post Room

Address and 46 Vivian Avenue,

R

JS/Academy/5 zsno:zoos
COMPANIES HOUSE




23/10/2088 14:26  B7982034333 ) SINCLAIR HARRIS

 PAGE @2/84

Rile 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Estimated Statement of Affairs
dnsertthe name of -\ T{E MATTER OF* ACADENY SIGNS (SURREY) LIMITED

And
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to the Affairs of: Azademy Signs (Sudey) Limited

on the 24 Oclober 2008 the dat: of the resotution for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn w affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Oaths when you have comj:leted the rest of this form

{a) Ianns:d m‘smuaﬁ‘-m [ (a) DeRek JoHn CONC:LE vd
Com BAY Dy ec 7R
(b) tnsert full
address of (b) G OSRotwE R04D  £ARNROROUGH

HAmbsHIRE _ Guly SAE
Make oath and say that the sevzral pages exhibited hereto an marked "A° & ‘B’

Are to the best of my knowledg » and belief a full, true and compiete Staterment as
to the Affairs of the above nam : company as at 24 October 2008 the date of the
Resolution for winding up and t+at the said company carried on business as Sign
Maker.

Swom atwi YNJ J Filklvﬁw
Date Curiy 2% .18.0 Signature(s) D&"“L

1

Before me O N
Ww - mon P, Drape
. L. gsolicitor
-A Solicitor or Commissioner of Jaths F arnham

Before swearing the affidav ¢t the So‘ﬁ%?yyr Commissioner Is particularly
requested to make sure tha the full name, address and deacription of the
Deponent are statad, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in
the printed form. A deficieny in the affidavit in any of the above respects
will mean that it is refused t; the court, ang *!! naad tn ha rRworn.




www.academysignsonline.co.uk

BN A
ACADEMY Signs

unit 4 marsh farm
crondall, hants
GU10 5RJ

T 01252 681 681
F 01252 681 687
E desconeley@aol com

Al ]




23/19/2888 14:26

82682634333

SINCLAIR HARRIS

ACADEMY SIGNS ($1JRREY) LIMITED

INSOLVENC " ACT 1986

PAGE B@3/84
iy (g THE espdT
QefeReD TO AS g OF
THe AEL DT oF

Deani Tond CoNE

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF A -FAIRS AT 24" OCTOBER 2008 2 [ E :a

Assets

Book Debts

Office Equipment

Vehicles — Volkswagen Van (02 Reg)
— Mercedes Sprinter (E Reg)

Tnsurance Proceeds VW Van (03 Reg)

Stock

Tools

Less- Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT
BM Revenue & Customs ~ PAYE/NI
HM Revenue & Customs —CT
Barclays Bank Plc

Derek Coneley

Other Creditors

Issued and paid up Share Capital

Deficiency as per Shareholder & Creditors

NOTES

1

-

Book
Vahie
£ £

43,000
255
1,300
A00
5,000
680
90
50,725

9,800

6,450

11,000

5,500

12,000

44,045

(88,795)

30,000 jonathan PMJIDrag
255 Solicitor
1,300 Farnham

400
re
5,000 Surrey

680
90

37,725

T GL070)

60

£ (51,130)

The information contaied within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details

provided by the Director.

The inclusion of any claita does 1t constitute an admittance of the debt. All

claims are subject to formal adjudica on.

The Statement of Affairs is subject tt costs and expenses.
No provision has been made for stafl claims.

stoNATURE___ Y Cearmny

DATE__

23 |10 6%




www.academysignsonline.co.uk

N A
ACADEMY Signs

unit 4 marsh farm
crondall, hants
GU10 5RJ

T 01252 681 681
F 01252 681 687
E desconeley@aol com




SINCLAIR HARRIS

2082034333

PAGE B4/04

Ty IS THC £Absy

14: 26

23/1a/2068

To AS

AeFe e

)
" w. /\.(\\ﬂsw\ﬂ'
a
v Jd .
- s
ﬂ ~ MJ_' W ® o
53 wwo Wv S £
253 TS @ o
5 L © 2 .._vn.. =C Q
.nm .%M o a o .lm m _.Wnla
66 V6L B8 .mm,wmmnm 0],
I¥'SSLT 1d. TOY Mgsyiag ‘Buipeay ‘Yrem Sussnly pr] (i34 WO flo)
(pr13pse) prewreg)
66'48S (P1108Z/20 Jo8) DI TII WeIn( o)) ‘9[se]) pHweg SYI0M 34010 uog P OIS W A
00'182's (10692 J7H) V19 ENN UcidureyioN ‘Y] UCHRO ‘S50[)) UOISURIA] ‘9SNOF] UBWIS)M] dnolg) SWICH Waqoy
00°L86'C (6NDOVAVOV 439 A1 1ND £oung “eisy eimsnpu] piay&is ‘pecy pielpioojy P ISR
00°000°¢ 1 (T T W0IS2U "ARARIAD] ‘PROY [ME)) UIEY) 3¢ PYT RIS NS
66 19b (800SVOV Yo} L1Z £AD ANUSA0) " sSSUISng AS[UTe “snOH IWRUIBA Py Uosmar
00 000'T AVP 1SAD SWeH 193] ‘Aem UCBWRY ‘S201( 211D [1otmo) 1LISKT LR
00°000¢ XA $HE PROWIWNOY "PBOY PIOFR() *ISNOH [[3ssiy Sounisu] 0 P (BITaI NT
00°00071 IVS $IHD Y3noloqmie ] ‘peoy LI0qsQ 9 Aappuo)
O ece ORI O AANGINITT S I Ny s T ST TN
SOEIE (105078 32 Z1E TI4H 9qWOdAA YHIH "XISTA]) ‘PRoy LOREU0IN) EI01AL3G JBYM BYIE
00°005°S HNL 6ND A3Img ‘weius| ‘qdnolog 3q[ 7 9]d Yeeg] sAujong
#0°207 (1920 390 Odp LDY Burpiay WOISEULIOPIY 210iST [Lasnpa] 5aMM0 X pp iy | SIVddng suBlg apei | AQUEY
L (LZTHBELT IVS U} Td9 SNS ST “UOpuMg ITH [ITUPATA “aUG)) [BATY [eATYy
00°9L0°1 (2000000 I NVE £1IN A51mg ‘Rang pyed Of-4{ 2sNOH SIWOR §ouse[{ UBidy
00225 (9ZV I XNO TIFN m®apy % sud), ey Sujpar) A5[[A twea] ‘Aemsusony) /g T % D] 18 WR[Y
00°000°T T (8€//Z5081 69678 1) UXS [ZND “A3Img Funjosy 193n¢ a0 Pnay) saN(] 4aiing JUNH | (LD) SWOISR % anUaASy JATH
G0°008°6 (Z6b 081 L8 W) MNS 1ZND "Asung Fupjom 990§ MR Imo) sayng LVA - SONH
S.om_w@ (69TISZN/S9L JOM) XS [Z{1D “A3lmg ‘Funjo i ‘1330S a0 Mmo)) saya( ‘AAmg DWWH AAVd - SOWH
3
INNOWY SSTAAAV ANVN
SIOMPAEY PAINI3sU)

§007 130120 7 I8 58 S10}IP2I)

pamy (Asaang) sudig Amapeay



www.academysignsonline.co.uk

K S
ACADEMY SigNs$

unit 4 marsh farm
crondall, hants
GU10 5RJ

T 01252 681 681

F 01252 681 687
E desconeley@aol com




